
JUNIOR SENIOR

7th april Monday __
school reopens- 

orientation
school reopens- orientation

10th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti __ __

18th April Friday Good Friday __ __

23rd April Wednesday
Earth Day, english language 

day
Plantation done & skit as 
Values of Protecting trees

Workshop on English Grammer

1st May Thursday May Day Aunties  Felicitated __

2nd May Friday __ Class test begins Class test begins

9th May Friday __ __ Rabindra Jyanti

12th May Monday Buddha Purnima
Visit to Methibari 

Monastery
__

26th May Monday Summer vacation begins __ __

6th June Friday Bakrid Holiday Holiday 

16th June Monday Unit I begins School reopens School reopents

21st June Saturday Yoga day __ Yoga day to be celebrated 

26th June Thursday Anti Drug Abuse day Activity on Season Making Poster

28th June Saturday National Book Reading day __ Wordathon +Extemphopre

10th July Thursday Guru Purnima __ Special assembly 

12th July Saturday __
Celebration of Bhanu 

Bhakt Jayanti
__

CELEBRATION
DATE DAY HOLIDAY

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY



25th july Friday __ Flameless cooking __

26th July Saturday __ PTM PTM

9thAugust Saturday __ Raksha Bhandhan Raksha Bhandhan

13th August Wednesday __ Eye and dental Camp Eye and dental Camp

15th August Friday __ Celebration Celebration

1st September Monday National nutrition week Healthy food & habits __

10th SeptemberWednesday __ Half yearly exam Half yearly exam

13th September Saturday Hindi Diwas __
Hindi diwas 13th sep workshop 

for students

21st September Sunday Mahalaya __ __

26th September Saturday Durga puja holiday begins Holiday Holiday

2nd October Thursday Gandhi Ji & Lal Bahadur National Holiday National Holiday

7th October Tuesday __
School reopens after 

Durga Puja
School reopens after Durga Puja

13th October Monday Disaster Day
Traffic rules & Earthquake 

mock drill
Fine mock drill

18th October Saturday Diwali Holiday begins Holiday Holiday

29th October Wednesday
School reopens after 

Diwali holiday
School reopens after Diwali 

holiday

5th NovemberWednesday  Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday Holiday

14th november Friday Childrens day Outing to Madhuban park Bengal Safari

August

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER



Art Interschool 
competition

Science  Interschool 
competition

22nd December Monday National mathematic day __ Workshop on maths

23rd December Tuesday Christmas celebration __ Fete

25th December Thursday __ Winter vacation begins Winter vacation begins

5 th January Monday __
School reopens after 
winter break (Unit II 

begins)

School reopens after winter 
break (Unit II begins)

12th January Monday
Vivekanand Jayanti 

(National Youth Day)
__ Dance Compitition

23rd January Friday
Netaji Birthday & Saraswati 

Puja 
Netaji Birthday & 

Saraswati Puja 
Netaji Birthday & Saraswati Puja 

26th January Monday Republic Day Republic Day Celebration Republic Day Celebration

18th Feburary Wednesday __ Minor Final Exam Minor Final Exam

4th March Wednesday Holi festival holiday holiday

27th March Friday __
Graduation Day + Result + 

Book
__

30th March Monday __ __ Result + Book

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH


